ALUMINUM
KEG RACKS
FEATURES:
20” Wide fully adjustable shelves.
 (2) Keg storage shelves with 1-3/4” square tubing
welded front to back.
Top shelf with 1-3/4” square tubing welded left to right.
Top Shelf Load Rating - 15 lbs. sq. ft. evenly

100 lbs.
4
6
8
8
10
NOTE:  Top shelf not recommended for Keg Storage.
 KR-1 recommended to minimize falling kegs.
(See below)
42” x 20” x 76”
60” x 20” x 76”
72” x 20” x 76”
80” x 20” x 76”
93” x 20” x 76”
 Model # QtyAccessory
 Rear Strap - 42” KR-1-42
 Rear Strap - 60” KR-1-60
 Rear Strap - 72” KR-1-72
 Rear Strap - 80” KR-1-80
 Rear Strap - 93” KR-1-93
Item #:                             Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
OPTIONAL REAR KEG STRAP